

PO Box 520931-0931 Big Lake, AK 99652-0931 AK Non-profit Corporation Entity #129975

## **General Membership Application**

☐ Re-instated Prior Member

Membership dues:	\$10.00 per person.	
Dues renewal date:	January $1^{st}$ each year (Mid-year payments do not pro-rate. All renew January $1^{st}$ )	
Multiple members in household:	If more than one person at an address wishes to be a BLCC voting member, please complete contact information for each and submit \$10.00 per person.	
Voting Membership:	Any person age 18 or older, who is a resident of Big Lake for voting purposes (Federal, State or Borough,) is eligible for Big Lake Community Council Resident membership with voting privileges.	
Voting eligibility start date:	30 days after initial dues payment or re-instatement after break in membership.	
Associate Membership:	Non-residents may join BLCC as Associate (non-voting) members.	
Contact Information – Household	Member #1	Contact Information – Household Member #2
Name:		Name:
Phone:		Phone:
Email:		Email:
Signature:		Signature:
Big Lake is my Primary Residence:	□Yes □No	Big Lake is my Primary Residence: ☐Yes ☐No
Mailing Address:		
Primary Residence Street Address:		
What topics/issues do you wish to	see brought before the	council?
Membership Dues Receipt:		
Member Name(s):		
Payment amount: \$	Payment met	thod:
Received by:(Board Member Name	, Office & Initial)	Date:20
Membership type: ☐ Residen	t (Voting) 🔲 Associat	te (Non-voting)

■ New Member

☐ Annual Renewal

Payment type: